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Uitslag Jeugdloop 26 maart 2017

Uitslag 750 meter

Muireann McMahon
Freek Oosterman
Fabrian A.

Samuel Hoekstra
Finn Duijnisveld
Amani Weinberg
Anabelle Veltin
Richard Riemens
Lisa v.d. Goes

Lisa Pronk

Sven Hofman

Jens hooymans
Nathan van Deutekom
Ronald Riemens
Teun Aarts

Mika Rolvink

Lily Hoogenraad
Rens Duijnisveld
Luc Berkhout
Pippine Kruijdenberg
Hebron Beyene
Matthijs

Linde Meewisse
Charlotte Gorissen
Jaylen Hulst

Sem v.d. Salm

Mila v.d. Heijden
Jonathan Hoekstra
Lotte Breur

Lieva Rosa Borsboom
Fies v.d. Goes
Lieke Kraan

Niels Armishav
Fem ardts
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3:.07
3:26
3:28
3:38
3:48
3:54
3:55
4:00
4:01
4:06
4:10
4:11
4:14
4:18
4:27
4:31
4:44
4:47
4:49
4:54
4:57
5:04
5:10
5:13
5:16
5:22
5:23
5:39
5:47
5:48
6:10
6:22
7:23
7:42

Clubgebouw:

De Nootdorpse IJsclub

Oudeweg 74

2631 PB Nootdorp
Tel.: 01531095 71
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Uitslag Jeugdloop 26 maart 2017

Uitslag 1500 meter

Milan van Holsteijn
Thijs de Block
Joost v.d. Gaag
Tess Homan

Zeb van Elk
Ymke Wubben
Stijn Heitkamp
Merijn Stuijt

Max Breur

Viggo van Holsteijn
Aidanas

Robin van Holsteijn
Doreen gorissen
Gwen Wubben
Indy kammers
Olivier Nooyen
Lars de Block
Huub Hoogweg
Axel van Leeuwen
Aoife McMahon
Kevin Jaspers
Livvwy Lammers
Bram Rutgers
Leon van Dijk
Lars Duijnisveld
Floris Meewisse
Liza Jaspers
Daniél Kenessey
Marit van de Ven
Evy Eising

Eva Jaspers
Mirthe Jaspers
Leo Weinberg
Maxime Susan
Tim Hendriks
Jasmijn Meewisse
Kjeld Hofman
Timo Bruijn
Annick Gorissen
Jasper Bruijn
Puck van der Linde
Aiske van Ee
Sven Ruthgers
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5:38
5:44
5:49
5:51
6:12
6:31
6:32
6:33
6:33
6:48
6:54
6:59
7:04
7:06
7:08
7:09
7:10
713
7:16
7:19
7:21
7:24
7:25
7:26
7:29
7:50
7:51
7:52
7:57
8:02
8:04
8:05
8:10
8:11
8:16
8:24
8:26
8:27
8:29
8:36
8:42
8:44
8:55

Clubgebouw:

De Nootdorpse IJsclub

Oudeweg 74

2631 PB Nootdorp
Tel.: 01531095 71
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Uitslag Jeugdloop 26 maart 2017

Uitslag 1500 meter

Gijs Hoogweg
Anouk Waayer
Theodore Veltin

Tim Hoogerraad
Sterre Kruijdenberg
Wouter van der Looij
Valentijn Nooyen
Fiene Boot

Julien Rolvink

< 3

3 < 3 3 <3

o 01 N O OO O N © N

9:01
9:07
9:11
9:16
9:30
9:33
9:43
11:18
11:39

Clubgebouw:

De Nootdorpse lJsclub

Oudeweg 74

2631 PB Nootdorp
Tel: 01531095 71



